TECHNOLOGY

Date

2020-
10-07

2020-
09-05

2020-
09-05

2020-
08-28

2020-
08-21

2020-

08-21

2020-

08-15

2020-
08-15

2020-
08-08

Tournament

Debate for Donation
Open

BDC Pre-Worlds 2020

Tilbury House Online

Open 2.0

Alternate Pre-ABP

Cross-DebSoc Pre-ABP

Tournament 2020

IBA DU Nations League

East Coast Asians

Feminism Open 2020

Link Bate Championship
I

Bottom of Form

Round

Open_Final

Open_Semi

Open_Final

Open_Final

4

4

Motion

THP a world where Homo Sapiens is not the sole surviving hum

Assuming that a technology exists that can accurately measure
House would radically redistribute intelligence among the popu

THW ban advanced simulations

THBT Blockchain does more harm than good to developing coul

Assuming the technology was available, THW allow people to e
choice from existence.

THBT the US should ban the sale of vital components for the m:
(eg semiconductors), which are produced in the US or use Ame
Huawei and other major Chinese companies. (*the vast majorit
components)

Assuming the technology exists, THS the use of non-sentient ar
deceased loved ones in appearance, personality, and mannerisi

Assuming there exists the technology to divide the 40 weeks of
in any possible way, THW mandate that each partner carries for

Assuming the technology exists, THS genetic engineering to ma
effects of climate change



2020-
08-08

2020-
08-02

2020-
07-19

2020-
06-19

2020-
06-19

2020-
06-19

2020-
06-13

2020-
06-13

2020-
06-13

2020-
06-13

2020-
06-04

Westminster Debating
Championships 2020

Astana EUDC 2020

An Najah Arabic Novice
Online Debates

India Debate Open AP
2020

India Debate Open AP
2020

India Debate Open AP

2020

Cyberpunk IV

Cyberpunk IV

Cyberpunk IV

Cyberpunk IV

Cross Deb Soc Practice
Tournament Ed. 1

Open_Quarter

Open_Final

Open_Final

Gold_Final

ProAm_Final

THP a world where homo sapiens are not the sole surviving hur

Given the technology, THW erase society's memory and eviden
convicts after their release from prison.

THW direct the Palestinian economy toward information technc

Assuming there exists technology that can access and project nr
evidence in court.

Assuming the technology to alter one's memories irreversibly e
technology

THW allow convicted criminals whose crimes caused their victir

the exact same experience as their victims did, by using the tec

prison sentence.

THS the existence of teleportation

THW ban privately contracting the services of superheroes by ir

Assuming the technology exists, this house would allow people

Assuming the technology exists, this house would allow people

THR World Athletics' decision to put an indefinite moratorium ¢
technology.



2020-
05-31

2020-
05-30

2020-
05-30

2020-
05-24

2020-
05-02

2020-
05-01

2020-
03-20

2020-
03-20

2020-
01-01

2019-
12-09

2019-
09-06

Tilbury House Online
Open 2020

Whippersnappa
Pre-Australs

Whippersnappa
Pre-Australs

Eastern Online IV

Jurassic IV 2020

The Grand Spar May

Erasmus Rotterdam Open

2020

Erasmus Rotterdam Open

2020

Thailand WUDC 2020

PAUDC Akofena 2019

Joynt Scroll 2019

ProAm_Final

Open_Final

ESL_Semis

Open_Octos

THW break up large pharmaceutical firms

That developing countries should ban the sale of GMO product

Assuming that the technology existed, that we would allow indi
Quotient (1Q) as a commodity

Assuming you lived a middle class life, THW choose to upload tl
technology.

Assuming the technology were available, and you were the only
should choose to become immortal

This house, as person X, would choose to upload yourself onto
going through with the surgery

THBT, instead of attempting to mitigate the effect of climate ch:
existing environmental funding to geoengineering projects.

Assuming the technology exists, TH supports the use of augmer
influential positions (e.g: top academics, researchers, CEOs or p

This House prefers a world without the Neuralink.

THS the use of deep fake technology as a legitimate political toc

In a world in which the technology has recently been created tc
partner of a young career-focused woman, would choose to car



2019-
02-23

2019-
02-22

2019-
02-09

2019-
02-02

2019-
01-18

2019-
01-02

2019-
01-01

2018-
12-01

2018-
11-10

2018-
11-03

Manchester IV 2019

GWU IV / US Universities
Debate Eastern
Championship 2019

Cornell Novice Nationals
2019 & Cornell IV 2019

UDP Open 2019

Brad Smith Debate

Tournament

Campus-Debatte Wien
2019

Cape Town WUDC 2019

Seattle IV 2018

UCLA IV 2018

Huber Debates 2018

5

Open_Final

Novice_Final

Open_Semi

ESL_Semis

THBT states should actively attempt to make contact with Unco
them with modern medicine and technology

Assuming feasibility, THW sacrifice the rich.

Assuming that technology to do so existed, THW would progres
redistribute it.

Given the technology was available, THW allow the sale of pers
(such as 1Q, musicality and determination).

THBT the development of highly realistic virtual reality technolc
harm than good.

This house prefers the transhumanist world to the current state
world

This House supports governments significantly increasing their
models in decision-making to replace human judgements (e.g. «
of healthcare resources, housing development)

Assuming the technology to significantly alters the body exists |
limb reinforcements...) thw recognize a right to morphological f

Given the technology to grant immortality exists, it would be tr

THW allow for free and open use of CRISPR technology in all me



2018-
11-01

2018-
10-27

2018-
10-27

2018-
10-12

2018-
05-10

2018-
05-10

2018-
03-01

2018-
03-01

2018-
01-20

2018-
01-20

IUT Professionals 2018

Tilbury House Cologne
Open 2018

Tilbury House Cologne
Open 2018

Hart House Inter-Varsity
2018

1st Copa Leones de
Debate (CLD) at
University of Guadalajara

1st Copa Leones de
Debate (CLD) at
University of Guadalajara

US Western Regional

Championship 2018

Western Regionals 2018

UBC IV

UBC IV

Open_Final

Open_Final

Open_Final

Open_Final

THW ONLY SELECT INDIVIDUALS WITH THE BEST CREDENTIALS |

Assuming the technology existed, This House would allow the u

Assuming that a technology exists that can accurately measure
House would radically redistribute intelligence among the popu

This House Regrets The Belief That Technology Firms Will Solve

THBT human beings must sow terrestrial life forms on other pla
endemic life forms of those planets

THBT human beings must sow terrestrial life forms on other pla
endemic life forms of those planets

Assuming we had the technology to be able to perfectly simula
(without killing someone), this house would allow convicted cri
of their victims rather than serve their prison sentence

Assuming we had the technology to be able to perfectly simula
(without killing someone), this house would allow convicted cri
of their victims rather than serve their prison sentence

This House Would subsidize large scale geoengineering such as
(capture of atmospheric co2 out of the atmosphere and into st
adaptation (eg: cleaner fossil fuels, ethanol, recycling technolog

In the event of the development of a technology that makes the
commit any crimes, This House Would ban the research, produ



2018-
01-19

2018-
01-01

2017-
12-02

2017-
11-04

2017-
09-16

2017-
04-14

2017-
03-12

2017-
03-10

2016-
11-26

2016-
10-16

2016-
04-08

Inner Temple IV 2018

Mexico WUDC 2018

Seattle IV 2017

Huber Debates

Brad Smith Debate

Tournament

NZ Easters 2017

KL Open Challenge

2017 Pan-American
Universities Debating
Championship

Moscow Open 2016

Imperial Novices

HWS Round Robin 2016

Open_Quarters

THS the increasing use of technology in the sex industry. (e.g. s

This house believes that all states should mandate that researcl
be exclusively carried out by institutions funded entirely by the

Assuming the technology to significantly alters the body exists |
limb reinforcements) THW recognize a right to morphological fr

THBT universities should not be allowed to patent technology tl

THW ban commercial research and development of CRISPR-Cas

Assuming you have the technology, THW financially reward citi:

Given that the technology exists and is enforceable, THS a unive

system.

THW make the directors of major governmental science and tec
positions (e.g. Director of Environmental Protection Agency, he:
Foundation, Minister of Science and Technology)

Given the existence of "SASP Glasses" technology, This House V

TH regrets the rise of the On-Demand Economy.

THP a world with memory writing technology



2016-
01-29

2016-
01-23

2016-
01-01

2015-
12-12

2015-
11-20

2015-
11-01

2015-
07-28

2015-
05-20

2015-
05-08

2015-
05-01

2015-
01-01

Trinity IV

University of Latvia Open

Thessaloniki WUDC 2016

Birmingham IV

Cambridge IV

New Zealand BP Debating

Championships 2015

Rijeka Open

Drishty English Debate

Championships 2015

Helsinki Open

Cape Town Open

Malaysia WUDC 2015

Open_Quarters

Masters_1

Open_Semi

Open_Final

Open_Final

Open_Semi

Open_Final

TH Supports Hacking as a Form of Protest

THBT Governments Ought To Use The Technology To Detect The

Assuming the technology to do so easily and safely exists, THW
undergo periodic sex changes.

THW programme self-driving cars to prioritise the number of liv
unavoidable collisions as opposed to prioritising the safety of tt

TH Opposes the Sharing Economy

That technology companies should refuse to provide governme
customers, even if that would mean breaking the law.

Assuming that the technology existed, THW erase history from

Assuming the technology exists, THW remove aggression from

Assuming a technology exists which causes people contemplati
feel nausea and pain, rendering them unable to think about or

Assuming that technology existed that would allow one to tran:
time one would live, if not cut down unnaturally by disease or ¢

THBT the international community should cut off internet acces



2015-
01-01

2015-
01-01

2014-
11-21

2014-
07-11

2014-
06-07

2014-
04-26

2014-
04-11

2014-
04-05

2014-
04-01

2014-
02-22

Malaysia WUDC 2015

Malaysia WUDC 2015

Cambridge IV

BBU Open

Bristol Open

North-East German

Regional Championships

Estonian Open

Aberystwyth Open

HWS Round Robin

Manchester IV

ESL_Semis

Open_Partials

Open_Quarters

Open_Semis

Open_Final

Open_Finals

Open_Final

THW strictly limit the replacement of workers with technology |

THW allow corporations to use hackers to retaliate against cybe
unwilling or unable to do so

THW prohibit all research aiming to create sentient artificial int

Assuming the technology to do so safely and easily exist, THW f
periodical sex changes.

THW act now to prevent quantum computing becoming a realit

THW apply the technology as an alternative to regular imprison

THS the creation and use of Autonomous Killing Robots. Info: A
form of military technology which when activated, can identify
further human intervention. *targets include humans and light

In a world where the technology exists, This House Would erase
who have committed serious crimes and replace them with a fz
of sending them to prison

THBT, within broad budgetary constraints, environmental policy
scientific experts selected by their peers.

The technology exists to allow people to selectively erase their
side effects. Motion: THW allow individuals to selectively erase



2013-
11-30

2013-
10-26

2013-
09-06

2013-
08-08

2013-
07-20

2013-
04-28

2013-
04-06

2013-
04-01

2013-
03-16

2013-
03-02

Newcastle IV

Middle Man tournament

Joynt Scroll 2013

DAPDI

Earlsfort Open

Cambridge Invitational

Paris Open

HWS Round Robin

Bucharest Universities

Debating Cup

Nottingham Open

3

Open_Semi

Open_Final

Open_Semis

Open_Final

Open_Final

THW apply the same standards to the sale of mass surveillance
of arms

Granted that technology exist, THW not use technology to get s

This House believes that if technology permitted us to identify |
predisposed to commit crimes, it would be appropriate for the
their activities.

This House, given the technology, would allow medical procedu
with superpowers

Presuming the technology existed to alter people's sexual orien
technology available on the national health service

THW require that all marginal increases in funding for healthcat
whatever NICE believes most cost effectively maximises Quality

Given the technology, THW, as a genius, use this technology to
“normal”

THBT the discovery of a means to stop the human aging proces:

Given easily accessible technology to choose the sex of a future
stimulants to parents that choose to have girls

In a possible near future world, a computer chip has been deve
implanted in the brain, preventing all sexual desire. At the same
to the point where completely asexual human reproduction is
this one.



2013-
02-19

2013-
02-19

2013-
01-28

2013-
01-24

2012-
10-13

2012-

07-29

2012-
03-26

2012-
02-11

2012-
01-01

2011-
11-18

John Smith Memorial
Mace

John Smith Memorial
Mace

John Smith Memorial
Mace

French Debating
Association Tournament

Alternative Open

Mediterranean
Universities Debating
Championships (Koc
University)

French Debate
Association Tournament
Final

Galway Open

De La Salle WUDC 2012

Cambridge IV

Open_Quarter_1

Open_Quarter_4

B2

Open_Final

Open_Final

Open_Semis

ESL_Final

THW ban the use of artificial human augmentation, either by st

THW ban domestic drones

THW ban any technology that can delete or alter a person's me

THBT technology is killing our work ethic

THW ban memory erasing technology (Eternal Sunshine of the !

Given the technology, THW burn obedience to criminal law in tl

THBT our technology has exceeded our humanity

THW ban all technology in the pursuit of the genetic enhancem

TH supports scientists who fabricate evidence exaggerating the
change, where there is a low likelihood to be caught.

THBT all research organizations should institute codes of condu
strong Artificial Intelligence (Info slide: A ‘Weak’ Artificial Intelli
narrowly defined problems. A ‘Strong’ Al is capable of all the sa
human beings. A Strong Al would be able to reason, plan, learn



2011-  John Smith Memorial
11-08 Irish Mace Round 1

0000- GGDSD PDC 2020
00-00

© 2016 Jessica Yung.

Open_Semi

natural language. Researchers at major universities have made
creation of Strong Al.)

THW (assuming the technology existed) implant irremovable tr:

THW remove all patents on green technology



