## TECHNOLOGY

	Bottom of Form			
Date	Tournament	Round	Motion	
2020- 10-07	Debate for Donation Open	4	THP a world where Homo Sapiens is not the sole surviving hum	
2020- 09-05	BDC Pre-Worlds 2020	Open_Final	Assuming that a technology exists that can accurately measure House would radically redistribute intelligence among the popu	
2020- 09-05	Tilbury House Online Open 2.0	Open_Semi	THW ban advanced simulations	
2020- 08-28	Alternate Pre-ABP	3	THBT Blockchain does more harm than good to developing cou	
2020- 08-21	Cross-DebSoc Pre-ABP Tournament 2020	Open_Final	Assuming the technology was available, THW allow people to e choice from existence.	
2020- 08-21	IBA DU Nations League	5	THBT the US should ban the sale of vital components for the ma (eg semiconductors), which are produced in the US or use Ame Huawei and other major Chinese companies. (*the vast majorit components)	
2020- 08-15	East Coast Asians	Open_Final	Assuming the technology exists, THS the use of non-sentient ar deceased loved ones in appearance, personality, and mannerism	
2020- 08-15	Feminism Open 2020	4	Assuming there exists the technology to divide the 40 weeks of in any possible way, THW mandate that each partner carries for	
2020- 08-08	Link Bate Championship III	4	Assuming the technology exists, THS genetic engineering to ma effects of climate change	

2020- 08-08	Westminster Debating Championships 2020	Open_Quarter	THP a world where homo sapiens are not the sole surviving hu
2020- 08-02	Astana EUDC 2020	7	Given the technology, THW erase society's memory and eviden convicts after their release from prison.
2020- 07-19	An Najah Arabic Novice Online Debates	3	THW direct the Palestinian economy toward information technology
2020- 06-19	India Debate Open AP 2020	5	Assuming there exists technology that can access and project n evidence in court.
2020- 06-19	India Debate Open AP 2020	Open_Final	Assuming the technology to alter one's memories irreversibly e technology
2020- 06-19	India Debate Open AP 2020	Open_Final	THW allow convicted criminals whose crimes caused their victin the exact same experience as their victims did, by using the tec prison sentence.
2020- 06-13	Cyberpunk IV	2	THS the existence of teleportation
2020- 06-13	Cyberpunk IV	4	THW ban privately contracting the services of superheroes by in
2020- 06-13	Cyberpunk IV	Gold_Final	Assuming the technology exists, this house would allow people
2020- 06-13	Cyberpunk IV	ProAm_Final	Assuming the technology exists, this house would allow people
2020- 06-04	Cross Deb Soc Practice Tournament Ed. 1	1	THR World Athletics' decision to put an indefinite moratorium of technology.

2020- 05-31	Tilbury House Online Open 2020	1	THW break up large pharmaceutical firms
2020- 05-30	Whippersnappa Pre-Australs	4	That developing countries should ban the sale of GMO product
2020- 05-30	Whippersnappa Pre-Australs	4	Assuming that the technology existed, that we would allow indi Quotient (IQ) as a commodity
2020- 05-24	Eastern Online IV	4	Assuming you lived a middle class life, THW choose to upload th technology.
2020- 05-02	Jurassic IV 2020	1	Assuming the technology were available, and you were the only should choose to become immortal
2020- 05-01	The Grand Spar May	ProAm_Final	This house, as person X, would choose to upload yourself onto going through with the surgery
2020- 03-20	Erasmus Rotterdam Open 2020	2	THBT, instead of attempting to mitigate the effect of climate cha existing environmental funding to geoengineering projects.
2020- 03-20	Erasmus Rotterdam Open 2020	Open_Final	Assuming the technology exists, TH supports the use of augmen influential positions (e.g: top academics, researchers, CEOs or p
2020- 01-01	Thailand WUDC 2020	ESL_Semis	This House prefers a world without the Neuralink.
2019- 12-09	PAUDC Akofena 2019	Open_Octos	THS the use of deep fake technology as a legitimate political too
2019- 09-06	Joynt Scroll 2019	1	In a world in which the technology has recently been created to partner of a young career-focused woman, would choose to car

2019- 02-23	Manchester IV 2019	5	THBT states should actively attempt to make contact with Unco them with modern medicine and technology
2019- 02-22	GWU IV / US Universities Debate Eastern Championship 2019	Open_Final	Assuming feasibility, THW sacrifice the rich.
2019- 02-09	Cornell Novice Nationals 2019 & Cornell IV 2019	Novice_Final	Assuming that technology to do so existed, THW would progres redistribute it.
2019- 02-02	UDP Open 2019	4	Given the technology was available, THW allow the sale of pers (such as IQ, musicality and determination).
2019- 01-18	Brad Smith Debate Tournament	3	THBT the development of highly realistic virtual reality technolo harm than good.
2019- 01-02	Campus-Debatte Wien 2019	Open_Semi	This house prefers the transhumanist world to the current state world
2019- 01-01	Cape Town WUDC 2019	ESL_Semis	This House supports governments significantly increasing their models in decision-making to replace human judgements (e.g. o of healthcare resources, housing development)
2018- 12-01	Seattle IV 2018	4	Assuming the technology to significantly alters the body exists ( limb reinforcements) thw recognize a right to morphological f
2018- 11-10	UCLA IV 2018	4	Given the technology to grant immortality exists, it would be tr
2018- 11-03	Huber Debates 2018	4	THW allow for free and open use of CRISPR technology in all me

2018- 11-01	IUT Professionals 2018	Open_Final	THW ONLY SELECT INDIVIDUALS WITH THE BEST CREDENTIALS
2018- 10-27	Tilbury House Cologne Open 2018	4	Assuming the technology existed, This House would allow the u
2018- 10-27	Tilbury House Cologne Open 2018	Open_Final	Assuming that a technology exists that can accurately measure House would radically redistribute intelligence among the popu
2018- 10-12	Hart House Inter-Varsity 2018	2	This House Regrets The Belief That Technology Firms Will Solve
2018- 05-10	1st Copa Leones de Debate (CLD) at University of Guadalajara	7	THBT human beings must sow terrestrial life forms on other pla endemic life forms of those planets
2018- 05-10	1st Copa Leones de Debate (CLD) at University of Guadalajara	7	THBT human beings must sow terrestrial life forms on other pla endemic life forms of those planets
2018- 03-01	US Western Regional Championship 2018	Open_Final	Assuming we had the technology to be able to perfectly simulat (without killing someone), this house would allow convicted cri of their victims rather than serve their prison sentence
2018- 03-01	Western Regionals 2018	Open_Final	Assuming we had the technology to be able to perfectly simular (without killing someone), this house would allow convicted cri of their victims rather than serve their prison sentence
2018- 01-20	UBC IV	1	This House Would subsidize large scale geoengineering such as (capture of atmospheric co2 out of the atmosphere and into sto adaptation (eg: cleaner fossil fuels, ethanol, recycling technolog
2018- 01-20	UBC IV	4	In the event of the development of a technology that makes the commit any crimes, This House Would ban the research, produc

2018- 01-19	Inner Temple IV 2018	1	THS the increasing use of technology in the sex industry. (e.g. se
2018- 01-01	Mexico WUDC 2018	6	This house believes that all states should mandate that research be exclusively carried out by institutions funded entirely by the
2017- 12-02	Seattle IV 2017	4	Assuming the technology to significantly alters the body exists ( limb reinforcements) THW recognize a right to morphological fr
2017- 11-04	Huber Debates	1	THBT universities should not be allowed to patent technology the second se
2017- 09-16	Brad Smith Debate Tournament	Open_Quarters	THW ban commercial research and development of CRISPR-Cas
2017- 04-14	NZ Easters 2017	4	Assuming you have the technology, THW financially reward citiz
2017- 03-12	KL Open Challenge	4	Given that the technology exists and is enforceable, THS a universisted system.
2017- 03-10	2017 Pan-American Universities Debating Championship	1	THW make the directors of major governmental science and teo positions (e.g. Director of Environmental Protection Agency, he Foundation, Minister of Science and Technology)
2016- 11-26	Moscow Open 2016	3	Given the existence of "SASP Glasses" technology, This House W
2016- 10-16	Imperial Novices	2	TH regrets the rise of the On-Demand Economy.
2016- 04-08	HWS Round Robin 2016	4	THP a world with memory writing technology

2016- 01-29	Trinity IV	Open_Quarters	TH Supports Hacking as a Form of Protest
2016- 01-23	University of Latvia Open	4	THBT Governments Ought To Use The Technology To Detect The
2016- 01-01	Thessaloniki WUDC 2016	Masters_1	Assuming the technology to do so easily and safely exists, THW undergo periodic sex changes.
2015- 12-12	Birmingham IV	2	THW programme self-driving cars to prioritise the number of liv unavoidable collisions as opposed to prioritising the safety of th
2015- 11-20	Cambridge IV	Open_Semi	TH Opposes the Sharing Economy
2015- 11-01	New Zealand BP Debating Championships 2015	Open_Final	That technology companies should refuse to provide governme customers, even if that would mean breaking the law.
2015- 07-28	Rijeka Open	Open_Final	Assuming that the technology existed, THW erase history from
2015- 05-20	Drishty English Debate Championships 2015	Open_Semi	Assuming the technology exists, THW remove aggression from
2015- 05-08	Helsinki Open	Open_Final	Assuming a technology exists which causes people contemplati feel nausea and pain, rendering them unable to think about or
2015- 05-01	Cape Town Open	5	Assuming that technology existed that would allow one to trans time one would live, if not cut down unnaturally by disease or a
2015- 01-01	Malaysia WUDC 2015	5	THBT the international community should cut off internet acces

2015- 01-01	Malaysia WUDC 2015	ESL_Semis	THW strictly limit the replacement of workers with technology l
2015- 01-01	Malaysia WUDC 2015	Open_Partials	THW allow corporations to use hackers to retaliate against cybe unwilling or unable to do so
2014- 11-21	Cambridge IV	Open_Quarters	THW prohibit all research aiming to create sentient artificial into
2014- 07-11	BBU Open	Open_Semis	Assuming the technology to do so safely and easily exist, THW f periodical sex changes.
2014- 06-07	Bristol Open	2	THW act now to prevent quantum computing becoming a realit
2014- 04-26	North-East German Regional Championships	3	THW apply the technology as an alternative to regular imprison
2014- 04-11	Estonian Open	5	THS the creation and use of Autonomous Killing Robots. Info: A form of military technology which when activated, can identify further human intervention. *targets include humans and light
2014- 04-05	Aberystwyth Open	Open_Final	In a world where the technology exists, This House Would erase who have committed serious crimes and replace them with a fa of sending them to prison
2014- 04-01	HWS Round Robin	Open_Finals	THBT, within broad budgetary constraints, environmental policy scientific experts selected by their peers.
2014- 02-22	Manchester IV	Open_Final	The technology exists to allow people to selectively erase their side effects. Motion: THW allow individuals to selectively erase

2013- 11-30	Newcastle IV	3	THW apply the same standards to the sale of mass surveillance of arms
2013- 10-26	Middle Man tournament	3	Granted that technology exist, THW not use technology to get s
2013- 09-06	Joynt Scroll 2013	Open_Semi	This House believes that if technology permitted us to identify predisposed to commit crimes, it would be appropriate for the their activities.
2013- 08-08	DAPDI	Open_Final	This House, given the technology, would allow medical procedu with superpowers
2013- 07-20	Earlsfort Open	Open_Semis	Presuming the technology existed to alter people's sexual orien technology available on the national health service
2013- 04-28	Cambridge Invitational	3	THW require that all marginal increases in funding for healthcan whatever NICE believes most cost effectively maximises Quality
2013- 04-06	Paris Open	Open_Final	Given the technology, THW, as a genius, use this technology to a "normal"
2013- 04-01	HWS Round Robin	4	THBT the discovery of a means to stop the human aging proces
2013- 03-16	Bucharest Universities Debating Cup	5	Given easily accessible technology to choose the sex of a future stimulants to parents that choose to have girls
2013- 03-02	Nottingham Open	Open_Final	In a possible near future world, a computer chip has been deve implanted in the brain, preventing all sexual desire. At the same to the point where completely asexual human reproduction is p this one.

2013- 02-19	John Smith Memorial Mace	Open_Quarter_1	THW ban the use of artificial human augmentation, either by su
2013- 02-19	John Smith Memorial Mace	Open_Quarter_4	THW ban domestic drones
2013- 01-28	John Smith Memorial Mace	2	THW ban any technology that can delete or alter a person's me
2013- 01-24	French Debating Association Tournament	B2	THBT technology is killing our work ethic
2012- 10-13	Alternative Open	1	THW ban memory erasing technology (Eternal Sunshine of the s
2012- 07-29	Mediterranean Universities Debating Championships (Koc University)	Open_Final	Given the technology, THW burn obedience to criminal law in t
2012- 03-26	French Debate Association Tournament Final	Open_Final	THBT our technology has exceeded our humanity
2012- 02-11	Galway Open	Open_Semis	THW ban all technology in the pursuit of the genetic enhancem
2012- 01-01	De La Salle WUDC 2012	ESL_Final	TH supports scientists who fabricate evidence exaggerating the change, where there is a low likelihood to be caught.
2011- 11-18	Cambridge IV	2	THBT all research organizations should institute codes of condu strong Artificial Intelligence (Info slide: A 'Weak' Artificial Intellig narrowly defined problems. A 'Strong' AI is capable of all the sa human beings. A Strong AI would be able to reason, plan, learn,

			natural language. Researchers at major universities have made creation of Strong AI.)
2011- 11-08	John Smith Memorial Irish Mace Round 1	28	THW (assuming the technology existed) implant irremovable tra
0000- 00-00	GGDSD PDC 2020	Open_Semi	THW remove all patents on green technology

© 2016 Jessica Yung.